MXK: Intelligent Terabit Access Concentrator
MXK 319, 819, 823
✓ Unmatched scalability,
with initial 400G
backplane and
non-blocking 20G to every
slot
✓ Superior intelligence and

High Density options)
MXK: Intelligent Terabit Access Concentrator
Ordering Information
MXK Chassis
MXK-CHASSIS-819 8U, 19" Rack, 14 line-card slots, 2 uplink
MXK-CHASSIS-823 8U, 23" Rack, 18 line-card slots, 2 uplink
MXK-CHASSIS-319 3U, 19" Rack, 7 line-card slots, 2 uplink
Uplink Controllers
MXK-UPLINK-2x10G-8x1GE Uplink with 2 x 10G and 8 x 1G Ethernet Ports
MXK-UPLINK-8x1GE Uplink with 8 x 1G Ethernet Ports
Line Cards
MXK-GPONX4-IO GPON Line Card with 4 OLT Ports, SFP based
MXK-GPONX8-IO GPON Line Card with 8 OLT Ports, SFP based
MXK-AEX20-FE/GE-2S Active-Ethernet Line Card with 20 SFP based Ports
MXK-AEX20-FE/GE Single Slot Active-Ethernet Line Card, SFP based, supporting 20 customers
Software
MXK-SW-DEFAULT Baseline for operation of residential triple-play or business services OLT
MXK-SW-ADV-QOS Adds rate-limiting, 802.1P, IPSLA
MXK-SW-SECURITY-SERVICES Adds secure bridging, MAC swap, SSH, SFTP, ACL, and other controls
Accessories
MXK-10GE-XFP-LR XFP, Long Reach Optics 10KM, 10G Ethernet
MXK-GE-SFP-LX SFP, Long Reach Optics 10KM, 1G Ethernet
MXK-GE-SFP-SX SFP, Short Reach Optics 500M, 1G Ethernet
MXK-GE-SFP-TP SFP, Copper 100M, 1G Ethernet
MXK-UPLINK-BLANK Blank End Panel to cover unused Uplink Slot